
Mt. View High School - AZ Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:05 PM  4/29/2022  Page 1
2022 Marana Last Chance - 4/29/2022

Marana High School
Results

Event 7  Girls 1600 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 Van, Mimosa                  Flowing Well           6:12.80
  2 Strader, Cassandra           Marana Mount           6:12.87
  3 Yaeger, Kenna                Sabino High School     6:15.68
  4 Silvester, Juliana           Sahuarita Hi           6:15.73
  5 Pralgo, Willow               Benson High School     6:45.53
  6 Duncan, Lileah               Flowing Well           6:46.57
  7 Coyle, Kaleigh               Pusch Ridge            6:52.62
  8 Miller, Adrianna             San Carlos H           8:28.68
 -- Gutierrez, Keylizah          Marana Mount               DNS
 -- Rhebeck, Amalie              Marana High School         DNS
 -- Felix, Alana                 Sunnyside Hi               DNS
 -- Wilson, Marisela             Sunnyside Hi               DNS
Section  2
  1 Chavez, Mariza               Marana High School     5:23.63
  2 Dobbins, Lilly               Desert Chris           5:47.55
  3 Hepworth, Ainsley            Willcox High School    5:49.33
  4 Nelson, Sedona               Thatcher Hig           5:53.88
  5 Hannibal, Alonna             Mica Mountai           5:59.35
  6 Aragon, Elexia               Flowing Well           6:04.38
  7 Cruz, Mariah                 Marana Mount           6:04.64
  8 Allred, Ella                 Benson High School     6:09.12
  9 Alfaro, Brandy               Catalina Foo           6:32.43
 -- Zubel, Michelle              Mica Mountai               DNS
 -- Tarro, Emily                 Pusch Ridge                DNS
 -- Flacke, Alyssa               Pusch Ridge                DNS
 -- McIntyre, Paynton            Sahuarita Hi               DNS

Event 7  Girls 1600 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1 Chavez, Mariza               Marana High School     5:23.63   2
  2 Dobbins, Lilly               Desert Chris           5:47.55   2
  3 Hepworth, Ainsley            Willcox High School    5:49.33   2
  4 Nelson, Sedona               Thatcher Hig           5:53.88   2
  5 Hannibal, Alonna             Mica Mountai           5:59.35   2
  6 Aragon, Elexia               Flowing Well           6:04.38   2
  7 Cruz, Mariah                 Marana Mount           6:04.64   2
  8 Allred, Ella                 Benson High School     6:09.12   2
  9 Van, Mimosa                  Flowing Well           6:12.80   1
 10 Strader, Cassandra           Marana Mount           6:12.87   1
 11 Yaeger, Kenna                Sabino High School     6:15.68   1
 12 Silvester, Juliana           Sahuarita Hi           6:15.73   1
 13 Alfaro, Brandy               Catalina Foo           6:32.43   2
 14 Pralgo, Willow               Benson High School     6:45.53   1
 15 Duncan, Lileah               Flowing Well           6:46.57   1
 16 Coyle, Kaleigh               Pusch Ridge            6:52.62   1
 17 Miller, Adrianna             San Carlos H           8:28.68   1
 -- Zubel, Michelle              Mica Mountai               DNS   2
 -- Wilson, Marisela             Sunnyside Hi               DNS   1
 -- Tarro, Emily                 Pusch Ridge                DNS   2
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 -- Flacke, Alyssa               Pusch Ridge                DNS   2
 -- Gutierrez, Keylizah          Marana Mount               DNS   1
 -- Felix, Alana                 Sunnyside Hi               DNS   1
 -- Rhebeck, Amalie              Marana High School         DNS   1
 -- McIntyre, Paynton            Sahuarita Hi               DNS   2


